construction and acquisition of real property for a total of $45,000,000. ($45,000,000) 

Total FastTrack funds for this project - $45,000,000 
Sincerely, 

Stuart McWhorter 

SM/js 

i i 

.......... 

State Funding Board FastTrack Checklist 

FastTrack grants or loans exceeding seven hundred fifty thousand dollars ($750,000) per eligible business within a three-year period require state 
funding board approval T.C.A. § 4-3-717(e). 

Please identify the type of FastTrack funding requested and the grant or loan amount: 

TYPE OF FUNDING 
RECIPIENT ENTITY  GRANT 

AMOUNT

[...]

The company will have an average hourly wage of $25.28 for the new 
positions. This project will have an exceptional impact on this area of the state.  

Sincerely, 

Stuart McWhorter 

SM/js 

State Funding Board FastTrack Checklist 

FastTrack grants or loans exceeding seven hundred fifty thousand dollars ($750,000) per eligible business within a three-year period require state 
funding board approval T.C.A. § 4-3-717(e). 

Please identify the type of FastTrack funding requested and the grant or loan amount: 

TYPE OF FUNDING 
RECIPIENT ENTITY  GRANT 

AMOUNT